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With the IR remote control all DALI addressable detectors can be controlled and configured. 
Compatible articles: 350-41600, 350-41620, 350-41650, 350-41657, 350-41659, 350-41680, 350-41750, 350-
41751, 350-41752, 350-41753, 350-41760, 350-41761, 350-41762, 350-41763, 350-41780, 350-41781

Technical data

IR-remote control for installers

Dimensions

Lock/
unlock

Auto
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60 min

100 lx/
5 min
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10 min
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15 min
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45 min
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30 min
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On/Off
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